TRIPLE TALENT MANAGEMENT

SELIN DOY

Stage & Musical Theatre

Shreklesque Fiona Trigger Happy Productions

Les Miserables Eponine Conservatorium Theatre
Nomination Presentation Featured Performer 2019 Helpmann Awards
Queensland Pops Orchestra Featured Soloist Queensland Performing Arts Centre
Personals Ricki Bush/Elizabeth Burke Street Studio Theatre
Dogfight Marcy/Dance Captain  Burke Street Studio Theatre
Carousel Louise Bigelow Burke Street Studio Theatre

West Side Story Dream Ballet Dancer  Conservatorium Theatre

Film & Television

Film School the Musical Adeline Two Little Indians

Training

Musical Theatre

Bachelor of Musical Theatre Queensland Conservatorium Griffith University
Certificate in Musical Theatre Queensland Conservatorium Griffith University

Associate Diploma in Musical Theatre  Trinity Guildhall London

Skills

Languages: Turkish (beginner)

management@tripletalent.com.au

PO BOX 281, Burwood
Victoria. 3125

P 0400030717

GUN

DOB: 30" March, 1996
Height: 167cm

Size: 10

Hair: Brown

Eyes: Brown

Chest: 88 cm

Waist: 74 cm

Hips: 104 cm

Shoe: 8

Vocal Range: D3-C6

Dir: Ben Trigger

Dir: Alister Smith
Various Directors
Various Directors
Di

Dir: Penny Farrow

r: Jason Langley

Dir: Penny Farrow

Dir: Kris Stewart

Di

r: Dean Chircop

Various Teachers
Various Teachers

Various Teachers

Accents: General American, General, Broad and Cultivated Australian, RP, North English, New Jersey, Turkish

2020
2019
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2017

2020

2017-19
2015
2013



