

management@tripletalent.com.au PO BOX 281, Burwood Victoria. 3125 **P** 0400030717



Stage & Musical Theatre

SELIN DOYGUN

DOB:	30 th March, 1996				
Height:	167cm				
Size:	10				
Hair:	Brown				
Eyes:	Brown				
Chest:	88 cm				
Waist:	74 cm				
Hips:	104 cm				
Shoe:	8				
Vocal Range: D3-C6					

Shreklesque	Fiona	Trigger Happy Productions	Dir: Ben Trigger	2020
Les Miserables	Eponine	Conservatorium Theatre	Dir: Alister Smith	2019
Nomination Presentation	Featured Performer	2019 Helpmann Awards	Various Directors	2019
Queensland Pops Orchestra	Featured Soloist	Queensland Performing Arts Centre	Various Directors	2019
Personals	Ricki Bush/Elizabeth	Burke Street Studio Theatre	Dir: Jason Langley	2019
Dogfight	Marcy/Dance Captain	Burke Street Studio Theatre	Dir: Penny Farrow	2018
Carousel	Louise Bigelow	Burke Street Studio Theatre	Dir: Penny Farrow	2018
West Side Story	Dream Ballet Dancer	Conservatorium Theatre	Dir: Kris Stewart	2017
Film & Television				
Film School the Musical	Adeline	Two Little Indians	Dir: Dean Chircop	2020
Training				
Musical Theatre				
Bachelor of Musical Theatre	Queensland Conservatorium Griffith University		Various Teachers	2017-19
Cartificate in Musical Theatra	Queeneland (Concern aterium Criffith University	Variaua Taaabara	2015

Dachelor of Musical Theatre			2017-13
Certificate in Musical Theatre	Queensland Conservatorium Griffith University	Various Teachers	2015
Associate Diploma in Musical Theatre	Trinity Guildhall London	Various Teachers	2013

<u>Skills</u>

Languages: Turkish (beginner) Accents: General American, General, Broad and Cultivated Australian, RP, North English, New Jersey, Turkish